2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:55 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:50 pm

Next Senate Meetings:

University of Florida

College of Journalism and Communications

2015-2016 Faculty Senate

Thursday, 19 November 2015 - 2:50 to 3:50 pm
Weimer - INC Conference Room

AGENDA
Meeting to order
Minutes 11-5-15 Meeting
Awards Calendar Update
Advisory Councils-By-laws

Faculty Development and Welfare

Task Force 2020 Recommendations

Adjourn

2:50 to 3:50 pm
INC Conference Room

Deanna Pelfrey
Faculty Senators
Deanna Pelfrey
Deanna Pelfrey

Michael Leslie

Linda Hon

Thursday, 03 December 2015






