University of Florida College of Journalism and Communications 2015-2016 Faculty Senate Thursday, 19 November 2015 – 2:50 to 3:50 pm

Weimer - INC Conference Room

AGENDA

2:50 pm	Meeting to order	Deanna Pelfrey
2:50 pm	Minutes 11-5-15 Meeting	Faculty Senators
2:55 pm	Awards Calendar Update	Deanna Pelfrey
3:00 pm	Advisory Councils-By-laws	Deanna Pelfrey
3:15 pm	Faculty Development and Welfare	Michael Leslie
3:30 pm	Task Force 2020 Recommendations	Linda Hon
3:50 pm	Adjourn	

Next Senate Meetings: Thursday, 03 December 2015

2:50 to 3:50 pm

INC Conference Room